In the Matter of the partial vacation of Campbell Road between 24 th Street and La Crosse Street. LIS PENDENS)	
NOTICE IS HERBY GIVEN that a resolution has been introduced to the Common Council to be acted upon by such Common Council, which said action has been taken at the initiative of the Common Council of the City of La Crosse, wherein the following property, to-wit: LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED and shown on the map attached hereto as Exhibit "A" showing the location thereof, is sought to be vacated.	This space is reserved for recording data Return to City Clerk 400 La Crosse St La Crosse WI 54601
Dated this day of	Parcel Identification Number/Tax Key Number
CITY OF LA	CROSSE

By: _____ Stephen F. Matty City Attorney

Drafted by:

City Attorney's Office 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse WI 54601 (608) 789-7511